Lord Byng PAC Meeting Agenda

November 25, 2015
7:00 pm

Table Officers
Present

Time

7:00-7:05

7:05-7:15

7:15-7:20

7:20-7:25

7:25-7:50

7:50-8:05

8:05-8:10

8:10-8:40

8:40-8:45

8:45

Jake Fry, Christine Dearing, Janis Liu, Tracey St. Denis, Amy Yan,

Linda Liu

Item

Welcome and thank you to Nicola for refreshments.

Thank you to volunteers who have offered to help with clean up
each month

Approval of Minutes, October 28, 2015 - English/Mandarin
Approval of Agenda, November 25, 2015

Move to groupings for informal translation

Brochures with additional information about role of PAC
Principal’s Report

Department Head Reports on School Plan Initiatives
How can PAC support School Plan?

Treasurer’'s Report
Review of Wish List criteria and approval of first-round requests

DPAC Report

Break into Committees for planning- Review of goals

Other Business

Adjournment

Speaker
Jake

Jake

Christine
Annette

Various
Annette/Jake

Tracey

Linda



